


UDIENZA MONOCRATICA
RUOLO GIUDICE DOTT.SSA CATANI
giovedì 23 gennaio 2025
	Num.
	Numero Fascicolo
	Imputato
	Ora

	1. 
	267/24 SIGE
	
	08:50

	2. 
	  PM:N2023/003301-  DIB:N2024/001293
	
	 09:00

	3. 
	  PM:N2023/003064-  DIB:N2024/001542
	
	 09:30

	4. 
	  PM:N2020/000777- GIP:N2022/007064- DIB:N2023/000478
	
	 10:00

	5. 
	  PM:N2020/008965-  DIB:N2022/000831
	
	 11:00






AULA “B”
ALDO FAIS


Ultimo aggiornamento 15/01/2025
